
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DNF
DNF

Not Classified
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
3
4
2
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
3

14
4
1
2
1
5
2
1

15
DNF
DNF

DNS

No.
37
8
7
9

30
12
06
71
21
1

59
55
6

11
23
41
44
01
22
0

90
25
75
45
24
63
33

07

Class
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
FP
GP
GP
HP
FP
HP
GTL
SRF
GTL
HP

FP

Name
WEBER MANNING
JOEY MUZIO
TRAY AYRES
Nathan Offutt
David Stawara
GERALD L. LAMB
JEFFERY BARROW
Joseph Turner
O.L.  KINNEY JR
BILL ALLMAN
Mark Hutchins
Frank Stone
JACK DONNELLAN
Jim Rishel
MARK JURCZYK
Andrew  Hauck III
Mike Niehaus
LEE FEINEIGLE
CHUCK LEIGHTON
DAVID DODSON
ROBERT E. HORRELL JR
MARK WEBER
LOREN MOORE
PETER ZEKERT
JIM DANIELS
BRAD LEWIS
GARY JOHNSON

ANDREW WRIGHT

Laps
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
21
21
15
15
12

6

0

Best Tm
1:17.488
1:18.224
1:18.393
1:18.473
1:19.067
1:17.907
1:19.450
1:18.877
1:19.339
1:19.152
1:19.249
1:19.481
1:18.499
1:19.940
1:18.491
1:20.164
1:20.249
1:22.044
1:25.780
1:28.020
1:27.314
1:18.509
1:28.007
1:19.297
1:21.042
1:20.904
1:29.208

-.---

Region
MIDS
ATL
NCR
CFR
CFR
MILW
NEOH
CHGO
KCR
KSR
NEB
KCR
OKLA
WICH
CHI
N/A
CILL
OHV
OZMT
MIDS
MIDS
STL
OZMT
STL
MIDS
STL
EAST TN

STL

Member #
71503
295172
256983
231942
182613
38707
211584
355385
138899
230152
109267
321134
160706
293593
280080
360598
301138
58936
294090
264978
284368
19811
288772
89532
170867
203677
175083

288525

Hometown
GERMANTOWN, TN
CUMMING GA
HARVEST, AL
Clearwater, FL
Vero Beach, FL
OSWEGO, IL
MEDINA, OH
Chicago, IL
OVERLAND PARK, KS
TOPEKA, KS
Lincoln, NE
Leawood, KS
CHICKASHA, OK
Wichita, KS
CHICAGO, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Springfield, IL
VAN BUREN OH
SPRINGFIELD, MO
BARTTLETT, TN
MEMPHIS, TN
ST. LOUIS, MO
Republic, MO
MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO
GERMANTOWN, TN
ST. LOUIS, MO
KNOXVILLE TN

MURFREESBORO, TN

Make/Model
MAZDA MIATA
SRF
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
MGB
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
SPEC RACER FORD
Spec Racer Ford
Spec Racer Ford
Mazda Miata
Spec Racer Ford

MG B
DATSUN 510
AH BUGEYE SPRIT
AH SPRITE
Spitfire
NISSAN 200SX
Spec Racer Ford
NISSAN 1200

Lotus 7

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
CAR 22 HAD TRANSPONDER FAILURE, SCORED MANUALLY AND WITH PHOTOCELL

MSR SPRING NATIONAL #06-N-16-S

Group N3: GTL,FP,GP,HP,SRF

National Race

Race (26 Laps)

MEMPHIS MTRSPTS PARK 1.750 Miles

3/12/2006 02:06 PM

OFFICIAL

Printed: 3/12/2006 4:12:01 PM

Janet Berry

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  MidSouth Region SCCA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+6.259

Avg. Speed

76.046

Best Lap Tm

1:17.488

Best Spd

81.303

Best Lap by

[37] WEBER MANNING
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